Gara 1 Sprint CVL
Data creazione: 2026/03/12 01:04:53

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 07/03/2026

Categoria: Rosso

Pos. Nome

STIGLIANO Gennaro
LILLO Domenico
PELLITTA Simone
SPANO Carmine Luigi
VALINOTI Felice
CALVIELLO Stefano
MINONNE Marco
FORTUNATO Simone
GAGLIARDI Salvatore
SANTAMARIA Ivana
COLELLA Mario
LABRIOLA Maria Ludovica
LABRIOLA Maria Virginia
CORSANO Mauriozio
VETERE Giacinto
GERARDI Linda
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Societa

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

Tempo
00:00:20
00:14:40
00:15:50
00:16:02
00:16:40
00:18:07
00:20:38
00:20:39
00:22:04
00:25:40
00:27:38
00:27:40
00:27:53
00:28:10
00:30:34
00:34:24



